DATE

01/10/2020

01/10/2020

30/09/2020

18/09/2020

10/09/2020

09/09/2020

07/09/2020

TASK

MPOS NEW DESIGN

Logo Options

MPOS NEW DESIGN

Quick Add design change and corrections

MPOS NEW DESIGN

Logo options

MPOS NEW DESIGN

Group Pharmacy and its Popup design Layout

POS WEB

MPOS Web Material Pro Design screens for reference

POS WEB

Material Pro and present website UX study

POS WEB

Con call with Suril, Ajay and Nilesh

TIME

02:31

01:48

01:28

02:23

04:49

01:48

00:31



