DATE	TASK	TIME
01/10/2020	MPOS NEW DESIGN Logo Options	02:31
01/10/2020	MPOS NEW DESIGN Quick Add design change and corrections	01:48
30/09/2020	MPOS NEW DESIGN Logo options	01:28
18/09/2020	MPOS NEW DESIGN Group Pharmacy and its Popup design Layout	02:23
10/09/2020	POS WEB MPOS Web Material Pro Design screens for reference	04:49
09/09/2020	POS WEB Material Pro and present website UX study	01:48
07/09/2020	POS WEB Con call with Suril, Ajay and Nilesh	00:31